
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

APRIL. 2021 YTD APRIL. 2021 YTD

27 80 $4,159,800.00 $11,827,056.00

2 5 $270,000.00 $691,000.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)2 5 $270,000.00 $691,000.00

6 7 $766,920.00 $1,589,179.00NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS)

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

6 7 $766,920.00 $1,589,179.00

1 7 $400,000.00 $3,005,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 7 $400,000.00 $3,005,000.00

6 26 $146,100.00 $262,124.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 26 $146,100.00 $262,124.00

9 23 $270,300.00 $725,412.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS9 23 $270,300.00 $725,412.00

1 8 $10,000.00 $82,720.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

1 9 $2,500.00 $154,000.00

5 18 $537,930.00 $4,798,575.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

5 18 $537,930.00 $4,798,575.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

3 9 $13,000.00 $44,900.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

3 9 $13,000.00 $44,900.00

31 92 $1,246,373.00 $3,617,659.20OTHER (STRUCTURE PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

31 92 $1,246,373.00 $3,617,659.20OTHER (STRUCTURE PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 92 284 $7,822,923.00 $26,797,625.20TOTALS 92 284 $7,822,923.00 $26,797,625.20

33 2020 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,657,042.00
TOTALS

33
203 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 19,960,696.18

2020 APRIL CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,657,042.00

203
284

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 19,960,696.18

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 26,797625.20284 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 26,797625.20

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

APRIL. 2021 YTD APRIL. 2021

92 284 $36,850.50BUILDING PERMITS $118,823.15

YTD 

92 284 $36,850.50

117 461 $8,452.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $118,823.15

$34,572.50117 461 $8,452.50

46 154 $3,859.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $11,750.50

$34,572.50

46 154 $3,859.50

30 90 $1,050.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$11,750.50

$3,150.0030 90 $1,050.00

10 42 $340.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$3,150.00

$1,415.0010 42 $340.00

30 104 $1,570.50

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$1,415.00

$5,166.00

41 121 $820.00

34 135 $3,400.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $2,420.00

$13,500.0034 135 $3,400.00

61 288 $1,830.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $8,640.00

$13,500.00

61 288 $1,830.00

3 9 $292.50DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $8,640.00

$933.703 9 $292.50

54 165 $1,890.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$933.70

$5,775.0054 165 $1,890.00

0 4 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $5,775.00

$400.000 4 $0.00

0 4 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,000.00

$400.00

37 99 $1,110.00

220 814 $780.23

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$2,970.00

$2,380.24220 814 $780.23

 

CREDIT CARD FEES $2,380.24

 

TOTALS 775 2774 $62,245.73 $212,896.09TOTALS 775 2774 $62,245.73 $212,896.09

TOTALS

503 2020 APRIL FEES COLLECTED: $ 34,710.20

2154 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 166,048.09

2774 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 212,896.09


